Parts and Accessories TAG:

020674-45 Aerator Key

Architect/Engineering Specifications:

Vandal resistant aerator key for Cache Junior size aerators with M21.5 x 1 male threads

Job Name

Model Specified Quantity
Variations Specified

Date

11/4"
[32mm]

©13/16"
[21mm]

Features & Benefits: Product Compliance:

* Vandal resistant aerator key
* For use with Cache Junior size aerators w/
M21.5 x 1 male threads

« NA

Warranty: One Year (Limited)
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